PART A	TV# <u>(16 U88</u>		
WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPOR	RTATION COMMISSION		
1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, (
Telephone (360) 664-1222 – Fax (30	0) 586-1181		
Intrastate Common Carrier Operati			
APPLICATION FOR PE			
VISA (excluding Household Goods and Common of FOR OFFICIAL USE ON			
Reception Number: 0035171 Salety 2-17	Carner ID# 6 3 7 5		
111 0268 200 G2 275 - Insurance: 3-(7-1/	Employee: 12WC		
TYPE OF APPLICATION (cher			
•	of Common Carrier Permit Authority		
Transfer of Existing Permit Number			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY S100	GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE		
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including \$100 ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS		
S275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including S100 HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE		
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE	i		
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER F	ERMIT PE CONTONIO		
TYPE OF PAYMENT			
Harase II Money Order	programme and a second a second and a second a second and		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
CERT:FICATION: I, the andersigned, ander penalty the folial statement lead that care authorized to execute and the this comment are behalf of the apple solid.	try that the following information is true and correct, call, and fact all information on their current and		
Name (printed): PREETI DUTTA Date_	03/11/2011		
Synature / rec. 4 Title			
64220 MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFIC	7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
CC#6世220 US DOT# WAU	NIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #C.		
APPLICANT NAME: MANIK DUTTA OCC	PHONE#: 206-790-2442		
dibia: TIME DELIVERY OF	FAX#:		
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: 12215 SE	60th st # 36		
(city, state, zip) BELLEVUE, WA-980	,		
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)			

TYPE OF BUSINESS STRU									
(check individual or complete partnership/conforation information)									
INDIVIDUAL I PARTNERSHIP II CORPORATION (L.F., LLC) STATE OF INCORPORATION									
NAME	TITLE ADDRESS					STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR			
MANIK D	11++A					PERCENTAGE OF SHARE			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
TRANSFER OF PERMIT NUMBER									
Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of <u>current</u> cermit									
holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit helder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number.									
NAME ON PERMIT:						PERMIT NUMBER:			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						The state of the s		
Signature of current permit horder						Date			
	}	NSURAI	VCE REQUIRE						
A permit will not be issued until acceptable insurance is received									
✓ You will not b.			It net haut	□ Yo	l l		Li You will hauf		
hazardoas mate quantity. You wil			is materials in itity. You will	1		materials 1 million in	hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in		
	•						Public Liability and		
	operate vehicles with a Coperate vehicles with a Public Liab GVWR of less than 10,000 GVWR of 10,000 pounds Property D						Property Damage		
pounds. You mu			You must obtain			You erast	Insurance, You must		
						art C, Sections	complete Part C.		
and Property Damage and Property Damage 1 and 2.						The same of the second constitution of the	Sections 1 and 2.		
Insurance Your					*		man contraction i second will		
need to complete Part 8. complete Part 8.									
			CLE LIST (Attac	n addit	tiona	pages if neces	sary)		
UNIT#	LICEN		STATE			VIN#			
	SPRT	147	147 CA 16		CR	4FU16L63LB99107			
Corrected	ed 73400765					Dm1968YB123260			
	ره، سه را		wa like		<i>(</i>	JM 1-1 WC- /.	016560		
Signature									
I se sontioner	understand	t that the	Than of this make	mation	ده ودي وحوالوم	not in iteral on-	actilists sutharity ta		
							istilute authority to		
							m the Commission. I		
		snat me t	mormation contai	mea n	mus i	application is th	ue to the best of my		
knowledge and belief.									
M h									
Signature(s)						_ 0 5	111/2011		
Signature(s) 'Uate									
<u>5</u>									

Applicant name – Manik Dutta DBA Time Delivery UBI # 603092865

Change of Motor Vehicle list

License # B40076S State WA Vin# 1GCDM19WXYB123260

Please delete the previously listed vehicle list ie Lic # 5DBJ147

Thankyou

Signature

6375. pending

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Filed with the WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION-OPERATIONS DIVISION (hereinafter called Commission) of PO BOX 47250, OLYMPIA, WA 98504

This is to certify, that the United Financial Casualty Company (hereinafter called Company) of PO BOX 94739, CLEVELAND, OH 44101 has issued to MANIK DUTTA, TIME DELIVERY of 12215 SE 60TH ST #36, BELLEVUE, WA 98006-0000 a policy or policies of insurance effective from 03/17/2011 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of the insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effected by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days notice in writing to the State Commission, such thirty (30) days notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Commission.

Countersigned at 6300 WILSON MILLS, MAYFIELD VILLAGE, OH 44143 this 17th day of March, 2011

Insurance Company File No. CA 07883652

(Policy Number)

(Authorized Company Representative)

MC1633a(08/99)

IRB3539B